Glen Affric Land Management Plan
Map 21- Civil Engineering Operations

Legend

Affric_Planned_Roads

Forest Roads
Phase 1 felling (2021 - 2025)
Phase 2 felling (2026 - 2030)

[:::] Quarries

N

Km
0 0.2250.45 0.9 1.35 1.8

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf
of HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right [2020].
All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number
[100021242].

© Getmapping Plc and Bluesky International Limited 2020.

New road to access
Fasnakyle 4 and 5.
NH25862766

01189 (1993

01923

with turning and
stacking space to

timber wagons to

New road spur road

allow stacking and

work off the public
road. NH26902250

01149

01212 01110

Expansion of
existing quarry at
Fasnakyle Burnside
NH30853012

01185

New road required
to access coupes
01129, 01195

NH27002571
01184
01491

01028 01182

01195
01129

01114
01288
- 01199

01862 /

01067

01084

New road required
to access coupes
01067
NH28002290

01143

01493

01198

1109

Visibility splay to be
opened up to allow
timber wagon
access to forest
road. Separate
planning
application will be

applied for.

01941

01991

\ New road to

access coupe
01941.
NH33102480

New quarry to be
established in
Upper Guisachan
NH23702478

Scale @ A2: 1:25,000
Date: 18/05/2020



U321505
Callout
New quarry to be established in Upper Guisachan NH23702478
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New road to access coupe 01941. NH33102480
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Visibility splay to be opened up to allow timber wagon access to forest road. Separate planning application will be applied for.
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Expansion of existing quarry at Fasnakyle Burnside NH30853012
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Callout
New road to access Fasnakyle 4 and 5. NH25862766
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New road required to access coupes 01129, 01195 NH27002571
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New road required to access coupes 01067 NH28002290
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New road spur road with turning and stacking space to allow stacking and timber wagons to work off the public road. NH26902250




